
Month Date Day 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

May 23 Tues. 1 - 4 1 - 4 

May 25 Thurs. 2 - 3 2 - 3

May 30 Tues. 1 - 3 1 - 3

June 1 Thurs. 4 - 2 4 - 2

June 6 Tues. 1 - 2 1 - 2

June 8 Thurs. 3 - 4 3 - 4

June 13 Tues. 1 - 4 1 - 4 

June 16 Fri. 2 - 3 2 - 3

June 20 Tues. 1 - 3 1 - 3

June 22 Thurs. 4 - 2 4 - 2

June 27 Tues. 3 - 4 3 - 4

June 30 Fri. 1 - 2 1 - 2

June 30 Fri.

July 4 Tues.

July 6 Thurs. 2 - 3 2 - 3

July 11 Tues. 1 - 4 1 - 4 

July 14 Fri.

July 18 Tues.

July 20 Thurs.

July 25 Tues.

July 27 Thurs.

 3. St. Marks

 4. Randolph Street

Women's Play-Off Begins

NO GAMES

End of standings for women - Can play some make-up games @6pm Mon, Fri 

2017 CCRA Softball Schedule - Women

 1. Bible Center

 2. Morris Memorial


